
  Spare Parts Catalogue
 W210-M.STARTER

Power systems | Motorwelders
Valid for machine code: LA200MHI000
Revision: 0 (10/2006)

Copyright 2016 Pramac Group, All Rights Reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Frame 1  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Frame 1  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

Position Part Number Description Notes

100 VA10005001-PRAMACB Painted Frame W170-w210 -

101 VA10003002-PRAMACB Coperchio Versione Slitta Painted -

105 G052112 Cylindric Silent-block Mf-30x30-m8x15-m8-60 -

106 G052121 Cylindric Silent-block Mf-40x30-m8x23-m8-55 -

107 SA40023901 Spacer 6 Mm Nylon Snap-in -

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Electric control panel 2  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Electric control panel 2  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

Position Part Number Description Notes

299 SA10005003 Hand Start Control Panel Mts -

300 GA8997 Sheet Metal El. Panel Mts -

301 G071126 Panel Mount Socket 3p+n+t 400v 16a Ip44 Cee -

302 G071121 Panel Mount Socket 2p+t 230v 16a Ip44 Cee -

303 S51306 Complete Accelerator Control -

304 G70145 Female Connector 500 A (60259) -

305 G070306 Cappuccio P.v.c. Trasparente 3 Moduli -

306 G075540 Magnetothermic Switch 3p 10+10+16a -

310 G70146 Male Connector 400 A (60059) -

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Alternator 3  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Alternator 3  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

Position Part Number Description Notes

400 APV220MB0000Y Alternat. M220a/115-230-400/50-60/j609b -

401 VA10003001-9005B Telaio Generatore Mts Reg.manuale Vernic -

402 G079105 Capacitor 60uf 500v 60x121 M8 Stud -

403 G70107 Terminal Board 56x36 -

405 G70760 Levelling Inductance M220a -

406 GA8961 Griglia Esterna Gen. Mts Pro-tech -

407 SA10003902 Resistenza Di Caduta Mts Reg.manuale -

408 G51467 Plastic Air Intake Mask -

410 SA10003005 Gruppo Impedenze Induttive Mts Reg.man. (g70761) -

411 GA8961 Griglia Esterna Gen. Mts Pro-tech -

412 SA10003904 Raddriz.tf Pts 18/6/50x150+pts6/3/50x150 -

413 S24341092 Flangia Lato Cuscinetto Lavorata M220a -

414 G010410 Bearing 6205 2rs (25-52-15) -

415 S24343091 Tirante Centrale M220a M8-5/16"24unf -

416 S24340951 Rotore Compl.m220a J609 -

417 SA10003901 Statore Avvolto Generatore M220a -

418 S24343092 Tirante Laterale M220a M8-m8 -

419 G70963 Fan At-118 -

420 VA9238-9005B Protection Grid Ip23 Front Cover At-118 Painted -

421 G70964 Cover At-118 J609b -

422 SA10003903 Morsetto Resistenza Di Caduta -

430 SA10003006 Complete Electric Group Mts Pro-tech -

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Engine 4  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016



Functional Group  Functional Group Number   Table Number   Revision 

Engine 4  - 0  (10-2006)

W210-M.STARTER  - Machine code: LA200MHI000 Spare Parts Catalogue W210-M.STARTER  - Revision: 0 (10/2006)

Position Part Number Description Notes

500 EHA130BB33Y Engine Honda Gx390u1 Vxb9 Air_3000_mech_j609b-_handstart__ver/sp: Valid for products manufactured from 14/06/2006

EHA130BB33Z Engine Honda Gx390k1 Vxb7 Air_3000_mech_j609b-_handstart__ver/sp: Valid for products manufactured from 06/07/2005 to 14/06/2006

EHA130BB05Y Engine Honda Gx390k1 Vxp7 Air_3000_mech_j609b-_handstart__ver/sp: Valid for products manufactured from 21/11/2003 to 06/07/2005

501 PEH17210-ZE3-505 Air Filter  Gx390 Gx270 Ex Ref: Ze3-010 -

502 PEH98079-56846 Spark Plug Bpr6es -

503 P3KI00299 Kit Pramac Power -

504 P3KI00007 Maintenance Kit E5000-e8000 Exp.-es8000 Exp Hgw180-hgw210-w170-w210-pw240-pw3000 Gx160 -

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated releases have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - http://www.pramacparts.com This document was printed on 27 May 2016


